
Pos

70
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No limit
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified
DNS

No.

5
58
46
68
111
77
13
33

4
65
7
8

141
39
69

6

Cl.

70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

No lim
No lim
No lim
No lim
No lim
No lim
No lim

No lim

Name

Kristijan TAKAČ
Igor ŠPOLJARIĆ
Fernando BELLINI
Valentin KNAPIĆ
Marko VUKOMANOVIĆ
Deni GARAJ
Filip MARKEŠIĆ
Marko CELOVEC

Dario DUMANČIĆ
Danijel TURKOVIĆ
Robert PROŽEK
Ivan  HORVAT
Marko KUKIĆ
Žolt VALKAI
Nikola KNAPIĆ

Daniel LONČAREVIĆ

Club

MK Bjelovar
OTMK Karlovac
SK 1.HMK Zagreb
MK Križevci
Motosport Osijek
Motosport Osijek
Individual
MK Križevci

Motosport Osijek
OTMK Karlovac
MK Križevci
MK Križevci
SK 1.HMK Zagreb
Motosport Osijek
MK Križevci

OTMK Karlovac

Motorcycle

ZIP
ZIP
ZIP
Gillera
Gillera
Malaguti
Yamaha
ZIP

Yamaha
ZIP
ZIP
Gilera
Piaggio
Piaggio
ZIP

ZIP

Laps

14
14
13
13
12
12
11
4

14
14
14
14
13
12
6

Total Tm

9:33.346
9:47.793
9:42.402
9:49.651
9:26.180
9:50.536
9:30.935
3:35.878

9:20.609
9:33.059
9:37.529
9:58.875
9:27.975
9:41.902
4:24.647

Diff

14.447
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps

10 Laps

12.450
16.920
38.266
1 Lap

2 Laps
8 Laps

DNS

Best Tm

39.765
40.801
43.370
43.121
46.180
47.484
49.425
51.912

39.103
39.540
39.881
39.736
42.473
46.730
41.733

Points

25
20
16
13
11
10
9
8

25
20
16
13
11
10
9

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

12.450

Avg. Speed

67,427

Best Lap Tm

39.103

Best Spd

69,048

Best Lap by

4 - Dario DUMANČIĆ

Printed: 25.8.2013. 15:02:23

Predsjednik žirija AA: Slavko ŠAUER

Predsjednik žirija PH SM: Josip DIKA

Predsjednik žirija PH Oldtimer: Damir TURNIŠKI

Direktor utrke: Željko MURAR

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing

NOVA RAČA - IMN:23/185; M-10-04; M-12-01
SKUTERI

1. Utrka - Klasa 70 + No limit

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:50:42

Nora Centar 0,750 Km

25.8.2013. 14:30


